
III Etapa CODF 2022
Fazenda Recanto da Serra 21.8.2022

Clube de Orientação Tiradentes

Carla Maria Clausi
RUMOS E ROTAS
Course : D Vet A
Distance : 3900m (Climbing 240m)
Time : 1:58:05 (30'17"/km)

2/5 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Liliane Magalhães Nunes 1:53:29
3. Almira Rodrigues do Prado Teixeira 1:59:06

1. 34 00:05:42 173m 32'57"/km
2. 35 00:07:08 00:12:50 268m 26'37"/km
3. 38 00:07:00 00:19:50 205m 34'09"/km
4. 39 00:04:35 00:24:25 280m 16'22"/km
5. 40 00:07:25 00:31:50 408m 18'11"/km
6. 48 00:08:56 00:40:46 295m 30'17"/km
7. 41 00:16:31 00:57:17 327m 50'31"/km
8. 42 00:29:25 01:26:42 278m 105'49"/km
9. 47 00:09:44 01:36:26 338m 28'48"/km

10. 46 00:04:38 01:41:04 203m 22'49"/km
11. 57 00:08:12 01:49:16 380m 21'35"/km
12. 58 00:02:31 01:51:47 154m 16'21"/km
13. 49 00:05:16 01:57:03 442m 11'55"/km
14. 999 00:01:02 01:58:05 100m 10'20"/km
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